
MX1 MX2 Faenza Rd 7 MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 DE SANTIS G. - Honda 2:05.288
Miglior T.

1 2:10.548 08:09:35.404

2 2:08.071 08:11:43.475

3 2:06.039 08:13:49.514

4 2:05.288 08:15:54.802

5 2:36.172 08:18:30.974

6 2:20.438 08:20:51.412

 Po. 2 - # 847 FERRARI F. - Yamaha + 00.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.654 08:09:06.736

2 2:56.147 08:12:02.883

3 2:17.388 08:14:20.271

4 2:07.382 08:16:27.653

5 2:21.232 08:18:48.885

6 2:05.765 08:20:54.650

 Po. 3 - # 234 GHETTI S. - Husqvarna + 00.492
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.289 08:08:20.830

2 2:10.107 08:10:30.937

3 3:02.026 08:13:32.963

4 2:05.780 08:15:38.743

5 2:46.127 08:18:24.870

6 2:27.945 08:20:52.815

 Po. 4 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Yamaha + 00.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.144 08:10:11.214

2 2:13.842 08:12:25.056

3 2:50.513 08:15:15.569

4 2:09.033 08:17:24.602

5 2:18.453 08:19:43.055

6 2:05.857 08:21:48.912

 Po. 5 - # 17 SIGONI T. - Honda + 00.575
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.049 08:10:04.637

2 2:10.013 08:12:14.650

3 2:08.739 08:14:23.389

4 2:06.949 08:16:30.338

5 2:05.863 08:18:36.201

6 2:47.239 08:21:23.440

 Po. 6 - # 450 FOSSI A. - Yamaha + 01.064
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.837 08:09:09.601

2 2:15.549 08:11:25.150

3 2:12.173 08:13:37.323

4 2:08.098 08:15:45.421

5 4:04.735 08:19:50.156

6 2:06.352 08:21:56.508

 Po. 7 - # 708 GUARISE M. - Suzuki + 01.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.868 08:08:52.867

2 2:14.568 08:11:07.435

3 2:12.311 08:13:19.746

4 2:07.256 08:15:27.002

5 2:07.151 08:17:34.153

6 2:43.575 08:20:17.728

7 2:06.595 08:22:24.323

 Po. 8 - # 175 DEGHI G. - Yamaha + 01.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.841 08:08:22.153

2 2:13.719 08:10:35.872

3 2:10.270 08:12:46.142

4 2:11.974 08:14:58.116

5 2:13.426 08:17:11.542

6 2:13.277 08:19:24.819

7 2:06.793 08:21:31.612

 Po. 9 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM + 01.605
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.470 08:09:05.159

2 2:45.489 08:11:50.648

3 2:10.182 08:14:00.830

4 2:06.893 08:16:07.723

5 2:09.115 08:18:16.838

6 2:37.381 08:20:54.219

 Po. 10 - # 100 IERACE M. - Honda + 01.664
Diff. Primo

1 5:34.489 08:12:54.993

2 2:13.752 08:15:08.745

3 2:10.859 08:17:19.604

4 2:11.794 08:19:31.398

5 2:06.952 08:21:38.350

 Po. 11 - # 89 BERTO T. - Yamaha + 01.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.884 08:09:44.941

2 2:46.340 08:12:31.281

3 4:05.411 08:16:36.692

4 2:06.990 08:18:43.682

5 2:26.012 08:21:09.694

 Po. 12 - # 7 PAOLUCCI S. - Honda + 01.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.377 08:08:24.358

2 2:15.108 08:10:39.466

3 3:05.266 08:13:44.732

4 2:12.507 08:15:57.239

5 2:07.029 08:18:04.268

6 2:36.373 08:20:40.641

 Po. 13 - # 54 BRUNZIN L. - Yamaha + 01.842
Diff. Primo

1 4:13.747 08:10:06.182

2 2:12.792 08:12:18.974

3 2:09.143 08:14:28.117

4 2:46.699 08:17:14.816

5 2:12.587 08:19:27.403

6 2:07.130 08:21:34.533

Fastest lap: 2:05.288 
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 Po. 14 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha + 01.893
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.205 08:08:45.217

2 2:14.347 08:10:59.564

3 2:19.465 08:13:19.029

4 2:11.352 08:15:30.381

5 2:07.181 08:17:37.562

6 2:34.888 08:20:12.450

7 2:09.889 08:22:22.339

 Po. 15 - # 899 ANTONIAZZI F. - KTM + 02.275
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.467 08:10:01.942

2 2:10.411 08:12:12.353

3 2:09.922 08:14:22.275

4 2:07.563 08:16:29.838

5 2:07.686 08:18:37.524

6 2:44.690 08:21:22.214

 Po. 16 - # 136 AGOSTI A. - Husqvarna + 02.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.656 08:08:30.879

2 2:22.585 08:10:53.464

3 2:17.818 08:13:11.282

4 2:09.321 08:15:20.603

5 2:09.517 08:17:30.120

6 2:23.850 08:19:53.970

7 2:07.648 08:22:01.618

 Po. 17 - # 337 COSTA M. - Yamaha + 02.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.398 08:07:58.971

2 2:21.542 08:10:20.513

3 2:12.245 08:12:32.758

4 2:10.781 08:14:43.539

5 2:59.033 08:17:42.572

6 2:13.287 08:19:55.859

7 2:08.045 08:22:03.904

 Po. 18 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 03.012
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.593 08:10:30.174

2 2:09.464 08:12:39.638

3 2:08.300 08:14:47.938

4 3:32.529 08:18:20.467

 Po. 19 - # 379 PIERFEDERICI M. - Kawasaki + 03.036
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.117 08:09:19.395

2 2:21.623 08:11:41.018

3 2:12.970 08:13:53.988

4 2:08.324 08:16:02.312

5 3:43.477 08:19:45.789

 Po. 20 - # 828 PAVAN D. - Kawasaki + 04.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.643 08:08:58.110

2 2:34.894 08:11:33.004

3 2:09.513 08:13:42.517

4 2:32.598 08:16:15.115

5 2:19.443 08:18:34.558

6 2:38.026 08:21:12.584

 Po. 21 - # 320 MAGNANI F. - Husqvarna + 04.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.031 08:09:54.704

2 3:34.808 08:13:29.512

3 2:30.444 08:15:59.956

4 2:09.596 08:18:09.552

5 2:46.729 08:20:56.281

 Po. 22 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Yamaha + 04.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.680 08:08:47.963

2 2:18.848 08:11:06.811

3 2:34.227 08:13:41.038

4 2:10.710 08:15:51.748

5 2:09.880 08:18:01.628

6 4:10.887 08:22:12.515

 Po. 23 - # 755 DA DALT R. - Honda + 05.341
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.733 08:09:25.577

2 2:16.737 08:11:42.314

3 2:29.504 08:14:11.818

4 2:10.629 08:16:22.447

5 2:36.259 08:18:58.706

6 2:44.267 08:21:42.973

 Po. 24 - # 497 PERAZZOLO L. - Husqvarna + 05.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.461 08:08:16.146

2 2:55.756 08:11:11.902

3 2:11.970 08:13:23.872

4 2:11.492 08:15:35.364

5 2:10.811 08:17:46.175

6 2:37.457 08:20:23.632

7 2:14.670 08:22:38.302

 Po. 25 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. - KTM + 06.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.934 08:09:09.577

2 2:29.091 08:11:38.668

3 2:14.554 08:13:53.222

4 2:11.622 08:16:04.844

5 2:37.665 08:18:42.509

6 2:34.408 08:21:16.917

 Po. 26 - # 650 DELLA LIBERA M. - Honda + 06.676
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.375 08:10:00.520

2 2:23.214 08:12:23.734

3 2:13.435 08:14:37.169

4 2:11.964 08:16:49.133

5 2:18.890 08:19:08.023

6 2:29.908 08:21:37.931

Fastest lap: 2:05.288 
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 Po. 27 - # 231 MASINI O. - Yamaha + 09.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.668 08:10:23.490

2 2:15.812 08:12:39.302

3 2:15.945 08:14:55.247

4 2:14.577 08:17:09.824

5 3:50.623 08:21:00.447

 Po. 28 - # 85 FORNARA F. - Kawasaki + 10.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.060 08:12:11.369

2 2:20.362 08:14:31.731

3 2:16.138 08:16:47.869

4 2:17.945 08:19:05.814

5 3:03.847 08:22:09.661

 Po. 29 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha + 10.893
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.640 08:12:15.027

2 2:44.915 08:14:59.942

3 2:23.438 08:17:23.380

4 2:41.948 08:20:05.328

5 2:16.181 08:22:21.509

 Po. 30 - # 824 POLATO A. - Honda + 13.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.290 08:08:49.320

2 2:22.249 08:11:11.569

3 2:23.294 08:13:34.863

4 2:18.466 08:15:53.329

5 3:19.084 08:19:12.413

6 2:21.643 08:21:34.056

 Po. 31 - # 437 CERONE N. - Honda + 13.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.947 08:08:32.338

2 2:33.321 08:11:05.659

3 2:19.282 08:13:24.941

4 2:19.608 08:15:44.549

5 2:21.779 08:18:06.328

6 2:38.748 08:20:45.076

 Po. 32 - # 282 MUCCHI A. - Kawasaki + 17.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.336 08:10:34.195

2 2:35.635 08:13:09.830

3 2:22.496 08:15:32.326

4 2:35.388 08:18:07.714

5 2:51.968 08:20:59.682

 Po. 33 - # 387 LAGO E. - Suzuki + 19.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.189 08:08:32.693

2 2:26.115 08:10:58.808

3 3:18.099 08:14:16.907

4 2:24.499 08:16:41.406

 Po. 34 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Honda + 28.345
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.633 08:08:28.251

2 3:59.436 08:12:27.687

3 3:19.321 08:15:47.008

 Po. 35 - # 516 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha + 33.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.643 08:10:49.362

2 2:47.867 08:13:37.229

3 2:55.220 08:16:32.449

4 2:38.570 08:19:11.019

5 2:42.788 08:21:53.807

 Po. 36 - # 168 BORSELLI F. - KTM + 54.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.939 08:08:46.659

2 3:08.790 08:11:55.449

3 9:49.713 08:21:45.162

Fastest lap: 2:05.288 
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